CA32CLN25BP Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi CA32CLN25BP Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi CA32CLN25BP
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CA32CLN25BP
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION SEN PROX M32 NPN+PNP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 537 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10 V ~ 40 V
TERMINATION STYLE Cable
SHIELDING Unshielded
SERIES CA
SENSOR TYPE Capacitive
SENSING DISTANCE 0.98" (25mm)
RESPONSE FREQUENCY 5Hz
OUTPUT TYPE PNP-NC/NO, 3-Wire
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 85°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
MATERIAL - BODY Plastic
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68
INDICATOR LED
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Capacitive Proximity Sensor 0.98" (25mm) IP68
CA32CLN25BP
Part Number: CA32CLN25BP
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description SEN PROX M32 NPN+PNP
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 537 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CA32CLN25BP
Related Tags
Related Products
CA3338AMZ96
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  IC DAC 8BIT 50MSPS R-R 16-SOIC
In stock:  6942 pcs
RFQ
CA3260EZ
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  IC OPAMP GP 4MHZ 8DIP
In stock:  18532 pcs
RFQ
CA3362-000
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
In stock:  4389 pcs
RFQ
CA33B0805
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  FERRITE CORE SNAP 0.345" DIA
In stock:  9467 pcs
RFQ
CA33B1805
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  FERRITE CORE SNAP 0.345" DIA
In stock:  8031 pcs
RFQ
CA3260AE
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  IC OPAMP GP 4MHZ 8DIP
In stock:  3220 pcs
RFQ
CA3260AEZ
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  IC OPAMP GP 4MHZ 8DIP
In stock:  16909 pcs
RFQ
CA3338MZ96
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  IC CONV D/A 8BIT 50MHZ 16-SOIC
In stock:  4726 pcs
RFQ
CA3280E
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  IC OPAMP TRANSCOND 9MHZ 16DIP
In stock:  5913 pcs
RFQ
CA3240EZ
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  IC OPAMP GP 4.5MHZ 8DIP
In stock:  37101 pcs
RFQ
CA3260E
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  IC OPAMP GP 4MHZ 8DIP
In stock:  3069 pcs
RFQ
CA3338AE
Manufacturers:  Intersil
Description:  IC CONV D/A R2R CMOS 8-BIT 16DIP
In stock:  6617 pcs
RFQ